
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

111 
29 

117 
54 
33 

126 
81 

11 

Name 

BIA FIGUEIREDO 
PEDRO PAULO FERNANDES 
PEDRO PERDONCINI 
DIOGO MOSCATO 
RODRIGO TABORDA 
MARCIO GIORDANO 
JOSE AUGUSTO DIAS 

LEO RUFINO 

Truck 

MB 
MB 
MB 
IVE 
VOL 
MB 
VW 

MB 

Class 

ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 

ELITE 

Best Tm 

1:50.038 
1:50.309 
1:50.549 
1:50.705 
1:51.015 
1:51.255 
1:51.290 

1:51.554 

Diff 

0.271 
0.511 
0.667 
0.977 
1.217 
1.252 

Gap 

0.271 
0.240 
0.156 
0.310 
0.240 
0.035 

In 

5 
3 
2 
3 
4 
4 
2 

3 

BS1 

34.285 
34.615 
34.323 
34.315 
34.598 
34.445 
34.705 

34.674 

BS2 

27.457 
27.170 
27.279 
27.296 
27.683 
27.465 
27.548 

27.800 

BS3 

48.191 
48.524 
48.679 
48.842 
48.734 
48.786 
49.037 

49.059 

Laps 

5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 

4 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  NOVOTEMPO 

COPA TRUCK/COPA HB20 

COPA TRUCK 

Top Qualifying ELITE 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 13:42:12 

Circuito dos Cristais-CURVELO 3,330 km 

16/11/2024 13:42 


